Name of work Proposed Interior & Furnishing work at CSWT 
Branch Indore. 

2. Nature of Work Civil work  Interior Work 

3. Time allowed for 
completion 

30 (Thirty Days) from the date of Commencement. 

4. Tender Processing Fees NIL 

5 Earnest Money Deposit Rs. 11000.00/- (Rupees Eleven Thousand  only) by 
means of Demand Draft / Banker’s cheque (Valid 
for a period of 90 Days from the last date of 
submission of the tender) from any Nationalized Bank 
drawn in favour of The Regional Manager, RBO-02 
State Bank of India payable in INDORE.

[...]

situation, climatic conditions local authorities requirement, traffic regulations etc; 

• The tenderer  will be fully responsible for considering the financial effect of any or all the 
factors while submitting his tender. 

• 4.0  Earnest Money 

• 4.1  The tenderers are requested to submit the Earnest Money of Rs. 11000.00 (Rupees  

Eleven Thousand only by means of Demand Draft / Pay Order only (Valid for a period 
of 90 Days from the last date of submission of the tender) from any Nationalised 
Nationalized Bank drawn in favour of The Regional Manager RBO-02 State Bank of 
India, at INDORE. NO TDR / STDR SHALL BE ACCEPTED AS EMD